06-5 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
0
5
Specifications
Front View
Rear View
Features
Ultra Slim

Power Adapter
•	BOXER-6404
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN Display USB 3.2 Gen 1 USB 2.0 RS-232 Storage Expansion Power Operating Temp.
BOXER-6404-A1-1210 Intel® J1900 — 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A2-1210 Intel® J1900 — 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A3-1210 Intel® N2807 — 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A4-1210 Intel® N2807 — 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  Aaeon manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
I350T4V2  GX-OD1612  TDKEZW3  I350T2V2  V23993-USB1029A  I350T2V2BLK  FC6A-PH1  EM-ETH-GATEWAY-IFS  EK1122
EL1018  EL1809  EL2622  EL2904  EL6021  EL6224  EL6631  EL9011  EL9100  KL1002  KL1104  KL2602-0010  KL3208-0010  KL6821
KL9100  KL9200  X710T2L  RY9012A0000GZ00#002  X710T4LBLK  7000-14561-7960150  7000-44711-7960300  7000-44711-7960750
7000-44711-7961000  7000-74711-4780150  7000-89701-7910500  7000-P6241-P060500  2352903-2  BOXER-6614-A1M-1110  ED-593  WC-
PD13C033I-1  EL2809-0015  WC-PD30A012C  NS8  NS2  NS4  USR-K3  USR-K2  USR-TCP232-E2  WC-PD13S120B  WC-PD13C012S
WC-PD07H012C